Corning® and PYREX®
Disposable Glassware
Life
Sciences
Corning® and PYREX® Disposable Glassware
Corning Life Sciences is pleased to present our Disposable Glass Selection Guide. In
this guide, you will find a selection of Corning’s newest and most requested products.
Corning’s PYREX and Corning Brand glassware is made to the same high quality

1.800.492.1110. Customers outside the United States, please call 1.978.635.2200 or
contact your local support office. See back cover.
Ordering Information
Corning products are available through any authorized Corning support office or
distributor. Please see our web site for a complete listing.
To place an order, simply contact the distributor of your choice. For each requested
product, provide the Corning catalog number, product description, and desired quantity.
Corning® and PYREX® Disposable Glassware
PYREX Disposable Culture Tubes
These PYREX culture tubes are made from borosilicate
glass to reduce pH changes and contaminants potentially
leached from soda-lime glass.
◗ Choice of  round bottom or flat bottom
◗ Available with or without a white marking spot
◗ Designed for both tissue culture and general
bacteriological work.
◗ Available with or without cap threads
◗ Caps are sold separately; see back page
PYREX Disposable Glass Round Bottom Rimless Culture
Tubes, Bulk Pack
Approx. Approx. O.D. G.P.I. Thread Qty/ Qty/
Cat. No. Capacity x Length Finish Pk Cs
99445-10 4.0 mL 10 x 75 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-12 6.0 mL 12 x 75 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-13 10.0 mL 13 x 100 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-15 11.0 mL 15 x 85 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-16 15.0 mL 16 x 100 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-16X 19.0 mL 16 x 125 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-16XX 23.0 mL 16 x 150 mm No threads 250 1000
99445-18 28.5 mL 18 x 150 mm No threads 250 500
99445-20 36.0 mL 20 x 150 mm No threads 250 500
PYREX Disposable Glass Round Bottom Screw Cap*
Culture Tubes, White Marking Spot, Bulk Pack
99447-13 7.5 mL 13 x 100 mm 13-415 250 1000
99447-16 15.5 mL 16 x 125 mm 15-415 250 1000
99447-16X 19.0 mL 16 x 150 mm 15-415 250 1000
99447-161 11.5 mL 16 x 100 mm 15-415 250 1000
99447-20 24.0 mL 20 x 125 mm 18-415 250 500
99447-20X 30.0 mL 20 x 150 mm 18-415 250 500
PYREX Disposable Glass Round Bottom Screw Cap*
Culture Tubes, Bulk Pack
Approx. Approx. O.D. G.P.I. Thread Qty/ Qty/
Cat. No. Capacity x Length Finish Pk Cs
99449-13 7.5 mL 13 x 100 mm 13-415 250 1000
99449-16 11.5 mL 16 x 100 mm 15-415 250 1000
99449-16X 15.0 mL 16 x 125 mm 15-415 250 1000
99449-16XX 19.0 mL 16 x 150 mm 15-415 250 1000
99449-20 24.0 mL 20 x 125 mm 18-415 250 500
99449-20X 30.0 mL 20 x 150 mm 18-415 250 500
*Caps are sold separately, see Cat. No. 99999.
PYREX Disposable Glass Flat Bottom Screw Cap*
Culture Tubes
99448-16X 11.5 mL 16 x 100 mm 15-415 250 1000
99448-16 17.0 mL 16 x 125 mm 15-415 250 1000
99448-19 29.5 mL 19.5 x 145 mm 18-415 250 500
*Caps are sold separately, see Cat. No. 99999.
PYREX Disposable Glass Centrifuge Tubes